BUS 1 - DRIVER: Linda Owens

BUS 1 - MONITOR
Mr. Luis (210) 500-0144

BUS 2 - DRIVER: Mr. Eddie Sandoval

BUS 2 - MONITOR
Ms. Vera (317) 709-0807

PROMESA ACADEMY Contact:
Casandra Reyes, Director of Ops
(210) 942-1702

@ PROMESA
® AC

CHA

UHA

BUS HUBS

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your pick-
up/drop-off times.

Parents should contact Promesa Academy to
inquire about bus location, tardiness, or policies.
We ask that parents please refrain from

contacting the bus driver directly as this can pose
a traffic safety issue while the bus is in motion.

Any changes or accommodations to

routes/times for families must be approved
by the Director of Operations.

Bus #1 (887) - AM onrR Bus #1 (887) - PM RN
Stop # AM. Stop # P.M. P.M.
5100 CRESTWAY DR.
1 HUB - (by car wash) 5:45 AM 12|535 CERALVO 3:17 PM 1:17 PM
6110 1-35 1102 EL PASO ST.
2 HUB - (bv arassy island) 5:50 AM 11| HUB - (stop at Legacy at Alazan) 3:25 PM 1:25 PM
3 5818 SAINTS VIEW DR. 6:05 AM 101124 SAN LUIS ST. 3:25 PM 1:25 PM
4 615 SAINTS HAVEN 6:10 AM 9|/1011 SAN FERNANDO ST. 3:27 PM 1:27 PM
5 322 WILKINS AVE 6:25 AM 8(302 TORREON ST. 3:30 PM 1:30 PM
6218 S. NEW BRAUNFELS AVE
6 (stop bv apartment sian) 6:35 AM 7218 TAMPICO 3:35 PM 1:35 PM
1 HAVEN FOR HOPE WAY 1 HAVEN FOR HOPE WAY
7 Haven for Hope 7:00 AM 6|Haven for Hope 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
219 TAMPICO
8 (stop across street from main 7:05 AM 5|6218 S. NEW BRAUNFELS AVE 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
1102 EL PASO ST.
9 HUB - (stop at Legacy at Alazan) 7:10 AM 4322 WILKINS AVE 4:25 PM 2:25 PM
10 1124 SAN LUIS ST. 7:11 AM 3(615 SAINTS HAVEN 4:45 PM 2:45 PM
11 1011 SAN FERNANDO ST. 7:12 AM 2|5818 SAINTS VIEW DR. 4:50 PM 2:50 PM
12 302 TORREON ST. 7:13 AM 1|5100 CRESTWAY DR. HUB 5:10 PM 3:10 PM
13 442 ANGELA ST. 7:15 AM
S. NAVIDAD & NORIA AVE.
14 (stop on Corner) 7:25 AM
15 535 CERALVO ST 7:30 AM
16 PROMESA ACADEMY 7:37 AM




BUS #2 (885) - AM MON-FRI

BUS #2 (885) - PM

Stop # AM.
1 2514 CLARA LN. 5:40 AM
2 1825 PASADENA N/A
OAKDELL WAY & HAMILTON WOLFE
3 HLIR - (cton an carner icland cut ont) 5:55 AM
3830 PARKDALE
(stop at corner of Datapoint &
4 Parkdale Drive) 6:05 AM
1340 CALLAGHAN ROAD
5 {1 uckv Rallroom & Rinan) 6:25 AM
568 RASA DR.
HUB - (Jean Yates Community Center
- stop by awning near orange
6 structure) 6:35 AM
535 S ACME RD.
7 HUB - (Rosemont Apts.) 6:45 AM
816 ENTEX LN.
8 leul-de-cac) 6:55 AM
9 227 TESLA DR. 7:05 AM
537 N. GENERAL MCMULLEN
(stop at McMullen Square
10 Apartments) 7:10 AM
3910 SAN FERANDO ST.
11 HUB - (stop at the Ball Park) 7:15 AM
554 CUPPLES RD.
12 HUB - (Learning Time Daycare) 7:20 AM
13 124 SAN NICHOLAS 7:25 AM
14 1700 S. HAMILTON AVE 7:30 AM

MON-THU FRI
Stop # P.M. P.M.

14 1700 S. HAMILTON AVE 3:17 PM | 1:17 PM

13 124 SAN NICHOLAS 3:25PM | 1:25 PM
554 CUPPLES RD.

12 {l eearnina Time Davecare) HUIR 3:35PM 1:35 PM
3910 SAN FERNANDO ST.

11 (Ball Park) HUB 3:45PM | 1:45PM

10 537 N. GENERAL MCMULLEN 3:55PM | 1:55 PM

9 227 TESLA DR. 3:58 PM | 1:58 PM
816 ENTEX LN.

8 (cul-de-sac) 4:03PM | 2:03 PM
535 S ACME RD.

7 (Racsemont Antc) HUIR 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
568 RASA DR.

6 (Jean Yates Community Center) HUB 4:15PM | 2:15 PM
1340 CALLAGHAN ROAD

5 (Ballroom) 4:25PM | 2:25 PM
3830 PARKDALE

4 (Corner of Datapoint and Parkdale) 4:30PM | 2:30 PM
OAKDELL WAY & HAMILTON
WOLFE

3 HUB - (stop on corner island cut out) | 4:40 PM | 2:40 AM

2 1825 PASADENA 5:00 PM | 3:00 PM

1 2514 CLARA LN. 5:10PM | 3:10 PM




